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FINANCIAL PARTNER RELATIONS 

Mandy Page 
Payable and Receivable Manager 
M. +27 21 818 3246 
E. mandy.page@mobilitas.org 

Fierdouse Williams 
Team Leader 
M. +27 21 818 3246 
E. fierdouse.williams@mobilitas.org 

PARTNER RELATIONS CONTACT 

Jolien Julies 
T. +27 21 818 3250 
E. jolien.julies@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 
Agents can contact Jolien for access to our online tariffs and 
our intranet portal 

WORLDWIDE POINT OF CONTACT 

Ido Barner 

M. +66 8 22 18 99 26  
E. ido.barner@ags-globalsolutions.com 

POINT OF CONTACT US PARTNERS 

Craig Chapman 

M. +1 317 800 4585  
E. craig.chapman@ags-globalsolutions.com 

Albin PORQUEZ 
AGS Group CEO 

M. +33 6 64 41 41 81 

E. albin.porquez@ags-globalsolutions.com  

mailto:albin.porquez@ags-globalsolutions.com
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Your escalation contact is:  

Clément Fagon 
ASIA COO 
 
M. +83 136 7154 4454  
E. clement.fagon@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 

ASIA NETWORK 
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ASIA NETWORK 

 Cambodia 
Andrea Gastaldi   
M. +855 92 249 752 

andrea.gastaldi@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 China - Guangzhou 
Kenny Zheng   
M. +86 139 2277 1676+86 139 2277 1676 

kenny.zheng@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 China - Beijing / Shanghai / Wuhan 
Theresa Xie   
M. 

theresa.xie@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 China - Chengdu 
Kobe Zhao   
M. +86 135 4085 4259 

kobe.zhao@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Hong Kong 
Joseph Lai   
M.+852 9731 1072 

joseph.lai@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Indonesia - Jakarta / Surabaya 
Damian Scherers   
M. +62 21 88966094 

damian.scherers@ags-globalsolutions.com   

 Japan 
Andrew Olea 
M.+81 90-4023-7747 

andrew.olea@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Laos 
Denis Chabassier   
M. +856 20 52 041 783 

denis.chabassier@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 

 

 

 

Malaysia 
Cyril Quenneville   
M.+60 12-406 0610 

cyril.quenneville@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Myanmar 
May Thingyan Tun   
M. +95 9 777 435160 

May.thingyan.tun@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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ASIA NETWORK 

Philippines 
Jarmo Kihlstrom   
M.+63 917 577 2891  

jarmo.kihlstrom@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Singapore 
Yannick Lothou   
M. +65 9128 0990 

yannick.lothou@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 South Korea, Republic of 
Samuel Kim   
M.+82 10-8374-8371 

samuel.kim@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Taiwan 
Christy Tsao   
M. +886 978 612 928 

christy.tsao@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Thailand 
Kathy Scalabre Thomas Coupat  
M. +66 80 080 6406+86 21 3126 2221 

kathy.scalabre@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Vietnam - Hanoi / Ho Chi Minh City 
Kevin Hamilton   
M. +84 28 3521 0071 

kevin.hamilton@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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Your escalation contact is:  

Martin Versnel 
CARIBBEAN COO 

M. +5999 510 8109 
E. martin.versnel@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 

CARIBBEAN NETWORK 

Curaçao 

Bonaire Aruba 

St Maarten Haiti 
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CARIBBEAN NETWORK 

 Aruba 
Naima Daal   
M. +297 699 1314 

naima.daal@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Bonaire 
Robbertjan V Dam   
M. +599 701 8828 

robbertjan.vdam@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Curacao 
Erwin Van Der Woude   
M. +599 9 843 4766 

erwin.vdwoude@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Haiti 
Alain Douafli   
M. +509 48 91 0763 

alain.douafli@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Saint MartinSaint Maarten (FR & NL) 
Luc Combet   
M. +1 721-588-1062 

luc.combet@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 
 

 

  

For all your enquiries or rate requests 
please contact the Caribbean Desk at: 

Rates@ags-globalsolutions.com 
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Valentina Costache 
European Traffic Center Director 

M. +40 7 44 60 40 33  
E. valentina.costache@ags-globalsolutions.com 

  

        
 

  
  

 
      
  

 

Your escalation contact is:  

Edwin Ooms 
EUROPE COO 

M. +31-653793259 
E. edwin.ooms@ags-globalsolutions.com 

EUROPE NETWORK 
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EUROPEAN NETWORK 

 Albania 
Genti Jacellari   
M. +355 69 208 6315 

genti.jacellari@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Belgium 
Karolien Geers   
M. +32 16 479 169 

karolien.geers@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 
Erol Mahmutovic   
M. +387 33 761-460 

erol.mahmutovic@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Bulgaria 
Georgi Zlatarev  
M. +359 88 510 9977 

georgi.zlatarev@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Croatia 
Adriana Sabljak   
M. +385 99 222 2120+385 99 222 2120 

adriana.sabljak@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Czech Republic 
Frantisek Brezovsky  
M. +420 771 254 106+420 771 254 106 

frantisek.brezovsky@ags-globalsolutions.com 
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 Your Escalation contact for Germany is :  

Germany - Koblenz 
Franck Maudet 
M. +49 172 689 7264  

franck.maudet@ags-globalsolutions.com 

  
Bianca Parbel  
M. +49 172 6897263  

bianca.parbel@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Germany - Munich 
Martin Reichenbach  
M.+49 172 6897241 

martin.reichenbach@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Germany - Berlin 
Detlef Kahlenborn   
M. +49 172 6897275 

detlef.kahlenborn@ags-globalsolutions.com 
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EUROPEAN NETWORK 

 Hungary 
Augustin Barek Krisztina Taba  
M +33 6 75 00 28 42+36 70 370 8902 

augustin.barek@mobilitas.org  

 Kosovo 
Arben Sharani   
M.+383 44 502 579 

arben.sharani@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Montenegro 
Darko Damjanovic   
M. +382 20 640 235 

darko.damjanovic@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Netherlands 
Florine Eikenaar  
M. +31 6 34084106 

florine.eikenaar@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 North Macedonia 
Marija Angelova   
M. +389 70 252 294 

marija.angelova@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Poland 
Piotr Dmowski   
M. +48 602 258 055 

piotr.dmowski@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Portugal 
Jerome Merle   
M. +351 935 100 586 

jerome.merle@ags-globalsolutions.com   

 Romania 
Cristian Borcos  
M. +40 741 199 056 

cristian.borcos@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Russian Federation 
Natalia Kulish   
M. +7 903 560-08-89 

natalia.kulish@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Serbia 
Bojan Stojadinovic   
M. +381 11 2085917 

bojan.stojadinovic@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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EUROPEAN NETWORK 

 Slovakia (Slovak Republic) 
Justas Cemnolonskas   
M. +421 2/582 711 96 

justas.cemnolonskas@ags-globalsolutions.com   

 Spain 
Antonio Gonzalez  
M. +34 656 85 93 16 

antonio.gonzalez@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Switzerland 
Stephane Disant   
M. +41 79 675 89 48 

stephane.disant@pelichet.ch  

 Ukraine 
Zeeshan Wani   
M. +380 67 220 3321 

zeeshan.wani@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 United Kingdom 
Ben Barclay   
M. +44 7596 595911 

ben.barclay@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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Your escalation contact is:  

DAVID CORPEL 
FRANCE & FOT COO 

M.  +33 675257618 
E. david.corpel@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 

FRANCE & FRENCH 
OVERSEAS 
TERRITORIES 
NETWORK 

Guadeloupe French Guyana 

Reunion Island Mayotte Saint Martin 

Martinique 

New Caledonia French Polynesia 
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FRANCE 

 

Benjamin BROOM 
Partner Business Relation  

M. +33 6 62 86 75 46  

benjamin.broom@ags-globalsolutions.com  

Claire BOUGUYON  
Team Leader 

M. +33 6 24 55 32 87 

claire.bouguyon@ags-globalsolutions.com  

  

For all your enquiries or rate requests 
please contact Claire’s team at: 

 
osrates@agsfrance.com 
dsrates@agsfrance.com 

 

mailto:claire.bouguyon@ags-globalsolutions.com
mailto:osrates@agsfrance.com
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FRENCH OVERSEAS TERRITORIES 

 French Guiana 
Philippe Quere   
M. +(0)5940694400811 

philippe.quere@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 French Polynesia 
Guillaume Tavernier   
M. +689 87 29 97 003 

guillaume.tavernier@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Guadeloupe 
Lyvia-Gatibelza Clairville 
M. +590 690 58 15 80 

lyvia-gatibelza.clairville@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Martinique 
Karl Adelaide   
M. +596 696 95 13 13 

karl.adelaide@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Mayotte 
Tassiana Mcolo  
M. +262 639 09 76 15 

tassiana.mcolo@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 New Caledonia 
Genese Dubois 
M. +687 97.48.60+590 690 38 52 00 

genese.dubois@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Reunion 
Raphael Arielli   
M. +262 692 43 44 74 

raphael.arielli@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 
  

 

  

For all your enquiries or rate requests 
please contact the Caribbean Desk at: 

Rates@ags-globalsolutions.com 



16 

  

Your escalation contact is:  

ZIA HUSAIN 
MIDDLE EAST AND INDIA COO 

M. +91 981 807 2679 /+971 552 029 112 
E. zia.husain@ags-globalsolutions.com 

INDIA & MIDDLE 
EAST NETWORK 
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INDIA 

 

India (North) New Dehli & Kolkota 

Asad Rab 
M. +91 98999 01925 

asad.rab@ags-globalsolutions.com 
 

India (West) Mumbai & Pune 

Rohan Jay 
M. +91 99209 06670 

rohan.jay@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 

India (South) Bengalore, Chennai & 
Hyderabad 

Sheen Thomas 
M. +91 98861 16605 

sheen.thomas@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 
  

  

For all your enquiries or rate requests please 
contact: 

 
Ridhima Khajuria 
ridhima.khajuria@ags-globalsolutions.com 
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MIDDLE EAST 

 Bahrain 
Muzamil Mohamed   
M. +973 3200 1943 

muzamil.mohamed@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Kuwait 
Ali Faizi  
M. +965 6641 8972 

faizi.ali@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Oman 
Marcus Maguire   
M. +968 9784 0711 

marcus.maguire@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Qatar 
Ashley Luff   
M. +974 3089 0988 

ashley.luff@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 United Arab Emirates 
Nigel Lowe   
M. +971 52 207 3165 

nigel.lowe@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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Your escalation contact is:  

THOMAS DE MALLMANN 
AFRICA COO 

M. +27 71 607 7110 
E. thomas.demallmann@ags-globalsolutions.com 

AFRICA NETWORK 

For all your enquiries or rate requests 
please contact the Africa Desk at: 
Rates@ags-globalsolutions.com 
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 Algeria 
Gilani Benkhedimallah   
M. +213 554 50 34 93 

gilani.benkhedimallah@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Angola 
Mathias Bouroullec   
M. +244 923 944 950 

mathias.bouroullec@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Benin 
Nicolas Huveteau   
M. +33 12345678 

nicolas.huveteau@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Botswana 
Vincent Pilpre   
M. +267 71 211 916 

vincent.pilpre@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Burkina Faso 
Sophie Bidau   
M. +226 70 21 07 29 

sophie.bidau@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Burundi 
Christophe Jean   
M. +257 71 12 51 25 

christophe.jean@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Cameroon 
Jean-Marc Boisgard   
M. +237 6 99 50 34 09 

jean-marc.boisgard@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 Cape Verde 
Tukayana Pontifice Bonfim   
M. +238 994 19 73 

tukayana.bonfim@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Central African Republic 
Eric Douba Borgia   
M. +236 72 56 47 95 

eric.doubaborgia@storageandmove.com  

 Chad 
Didier Claris   
M. +235 66 29 67 50 

didier.claris@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Comoros 
Salim Maabad   
M. +269 332 20 59 

salim.maabad@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Congo 
Thierry Stalin 
M. +242 04 444 1552 

thierry.stalin@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Congo, the Democratic Republic of the 
Emmanuel Quenum  
M. +243 999 930 250 

emmanuel.quenum@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Egypt 
Renaud Bidault   
M. +20 103 232 7724 

renaud.bidault@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Equatorial Guinea 
Driss Tounsi   
M. +240 555 266 850 

driss.tounsi@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Gabon 
Julien Porcher  
M. +241 77579670 

Julien.porcher@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Gambia 
Benjamin Pointet   
M. +220 704 0040 

benjamin.pointet@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 Ghana 
David Lafontaine  
M. +237 6 99 50 34 09  

david.lafontaine@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Guinea 
Baptiste Fouillet   
M. +224 622 35 72 73 

baptiste.fouillet@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Guinea-Bissau 
Melissa Vera Cruz   
M. +245 966 661 584 

melissa.veracruz@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Ivory Coast 
Guillaume Dehem   
M. +225 0759590767 

guillaume.dehem@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Kenya 
Thibault Malezieux   
M. +254 770 513186 

thibault.malezieux@ags-globalsolutions.com  
 

Lesotho 
Venus Havenga   
M. +266 2232 3966 

info-lesotho@agsmovers.com  

 Liberia 
Rudolph Prunier   
M. +231 77 700 3377 

rudolph.prunier@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Madagascar 
Frédéric Leomant   
M. +261 32 03 011 39 

frederic.leomant@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Malawi 
Jose Luis Fernandez   
M. +265 992 67 41 26 

luis.fernandez@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Mali 
Pascal Bangambe   
M. +223 76 33 76 90 

pascal.bangambe@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 Mauritania 
Franck Bonnet   
M. +222 36 58 25 55 

franck.bonnet@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Mauritius 
Panagiotis Poulot   
M. +230 5254 0020 

panagiotis.poulot@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Morocco 
Gil Recizac   
M. +212 661-263146 

gil.recizac@ags-globalsolutions.com   

 Mozambique 
David Nadaud   
M. +258 82 301 0720 

david.nadaud@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Niger 
Aminatou Bachir   
M. +227 88 70 83 16 

aminatou.bachir@dan-niger.com   

 Nigeria 
Quentin Schmassmann   
M. +234 809 991 2933 

quentin.schmassmann@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Rwanda 
Arnaud Leclainche   
M. +250 788 310 329 

arnaud.leclainche@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Sao Tome and Principe 
Tukayana Pontifice Bonfim   
M. +238 994 19 73 

tukayana.bonfim@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Senegal 
Loic Delcon  
M. +221 78 144 84 67 

Loic.delcon@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Sierra Leone 
Koffi Mawuena Woeledzi  
M. +232 99 907560 

koffi.woeledzi@ags-globalsolutions.com    
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 South Africa 
Morne Rudolph   
M. +27 11 541 9000 

morne.rudolph@ags-globalsolutions.com   

South Africa 
Jenith Knoetze 
T. +27 11 541 90 00 

 jenith.knoetze@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 South Sudan 
Charles Amenyah 
M. +211 922 394 640 

charles.amenyah@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Sudan 
Ali Ismaiel Baha Eldien   
M. +249 91 274 8093 

baha.eldien@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Swaziland 
Heleny Wellcome   
M. +268 2518 5707 

heleny.wellcome@stuttafordvanlines.com  

 Tanzania 
Antoine Lesenne   
M. +255 754 781 467 

antoine.lesenne@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Togo 
Emilie Ducert   
M. +228 93 60 51 20 

emilie.ducert@ags-globalsolutions.com 

 Tunisia 
Michel Vuillin   
M. +216 28 568 768 

michel.vuillin@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Uganda 
Sylvain Bengler   
M. +256 761 003030 

sylvain.bengler@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 Zambia 
Chaka Buhendwa   
M. +260 96 9866866 

Chaka.buhendwa@ags-globalsolutions.com  
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AFRICA NETWORK 

 Zimbabwe 
Yann Jondeau   
M. +263 77 560 9921 

yann.jondeau@ags-globalsolutions.com  

 
 

 


